Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2021 |  All rights Reserved.
Product Description
• In desk power and USB desk grommet finished in white
• Standard 80mm Cut out
• Securely held in place with a Locking ring
• 1 x 13A UK power socket non fused
• 2.1A Dual USB Smart Charging Port (Type A & Type C) with
intelligent device recognition.
• Overall unit depth is 80mm
• 500mm drop lead fitted with 3 Pin male connector
SPECIFICATION SHEET
In Desk Power & USB Grommet (Type A & C)
Models: PGW80/USB
Specifications
Model: PGW80/USB
Cutout: 80mm
Input connector: 3 Pin Connector
Finish: White Plastic / Chrome Surround
Unit Depth: 80mm
Max Voltage: 250 VAC
Mains Fly Lead Length: 500mm (Colour Coded)
Fuse Rating: 13A
Min/Max Desk Depth: 20-70mm
Conformity BS 1363
USB: USB Charger Type A /C (2.1A MAX)
PC#
PC - Power Start Leads
Start leads with 3 pin connector and 13A UK Plug,
available in lengths between 1m and 12m.
WORK SURFACE
79mm (Cut-out size 80mm)
PGW80/USB